E-ISSN No: 2455-295X



## Certificate of Publication

Is hereby awarding this certificate to

Prof./Dr./Mrs./Miss. SENOUSSI ALI

## International Educational Scientific Research Journal

In recognition of the publication of the paper entitled

Title ". UPSTREAM INTEGRATION OF THE MILK SECTOR IN ALGERIA

Published in International Educational Scientific Research Journal Volume. 3, Issue. 2, February 2017.

Editor in Chief



E-ISSN No: 2455-295X



## Certificate of Publication

Is hereby awarding this certificate to

Prof./Dr. /Mr./Mrs./Miss. MEHADI SALEM

## International Educational Scientific Research Journal

In recognition of the publication of the paper entitled

Title ". UPSTREAM INTEGRATION OF THE MILK SECTOR IN ALGERIA

Published in International Educational Scientific Research Journal Volume. 3, Issue. 2, February 2017.

Editor in Chief

